CONFIDENTIAL WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINA

Operator: License # 5086	API No. 15 - 135-248920000
Name: PINTAIL PETROLEUM,LTD	County: NESS
Address: 225 N. MARKET, STE.300	SE _SE _ NE _ NW Sec. 23 Twp. 16 S. R. 22 ☐ East ✓ West
City/State/Zip: WICHITA, KS 67202 JUN 1 6 2009	1240 feet from S N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: PLAINS	2495 feet from E (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: FLIP PHILLIPS KCC WICHITA	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 263-2243	· (circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: MALLARD JV	Lease Name: O'LAUGHLIN-RYAN UNIT Well #: 1-23
License: 4958 JUN 1.5 2009	Field Name:
Wellsite Geologist: FLIP PHILLIPS	Producing Formation: CHEROKEE SAND (KUTINA)
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2407 Kelly Bushing: 2412
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4438 Plug Back Total Depth: NA
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 8-5/8 @ 211 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1750 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1750
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 150 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan HT NS7-34 - G
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 5000 ppm Fluid volume 480 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used EVAPORATE AND BACKFILL
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
4/4/2009 4/20/2009 4/30/2009	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: 120th U. John	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: GEOLOGIST Date: JUNE 15, 2009	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 69.	Wireline Log Received
20	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Sus an Atterback A NOTARY PUB	CIC - State of Mansas - UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 918/2010 1 SUSAN	N UTTERBACK

Operator Name: PINT Sec. 23 Twp. 16	S. R. 22	East West	5_2(Lease l	Name:_ NESS	D'LAUGHLIN-R'	YAN UNIT	Well #:	3
NSTRUCTIONS: She ested, time tool open emperature, fluid rec	now important tops a n and closed, flowing overy, and flow rates	nd base of formations po and shut-in pressures, if gas to surface test, a nal geological well site r	enetrated. I whether shi long with fir	Detail al ut-in pre	l cores. Report	static level, hydro	ostatic pressur	es, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Taker		✓ Yes No		VL	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
,		✓ Yes No		Nam	-		Top	Datum + 678
Samples Sent to Geo	iogical Survey	Yes No			YDRITE		1734 3802	-1390
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		V Ves □ No			BNER BING KC		3842	-1430
(Submit Copy)				,	SING NC		4103	-1691
ist All E. Logs Run:				BKC	T COOTT		4297	-1885
					T SCOTT	<u>-</u>	4305	-1893
RADIATION G	_	·C			ROKEE SHALE		4325	-1914
SONIC CEME	INT BOND LC	iG.			ROKEE 'B' SAI	ND .	4388	-1975
				l	SISSIPPI		4300	-1975
		CASING Report all strings set-o	RECORD conductor, sur	✓ Ne rface, inte		ion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig	jht	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23#		211	соммон	150	2% GEL 3% CC
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	14#		4439'	SMD	170SX	EA-2
		ADDITIONAL	. CEMENTIN	IG / SQI	JEEZE RECORD			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and I	Percent Additive	S
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	SURFACE-1750	SMD	150SX		EA-2			
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per			1	cture, Shot, Cemen	•	ord Depth
4	4348-1/2' - 4352-1/	2'			NATURAL	KEC	FIVED	4352
						JUN	1 6 2009	
						KCC N	/ICHITA	
,								
TUBING RECORD 2-3	Size 3/8"	Set At 3990	Packer A	t	Liner Run	Yes ✓ No		
Date of First, Resumer 5/15/2009	d Production, SWD or E	Producing Met	thod	Flowin	g 📝 Pumpir	ng 🔲 Gas Li	iftOth	ner (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 40	Bbis Gas	Mcf	Wat	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C				Production Inter	val		
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perf.		Dually Comp.	Commingled _		



CHARGE TO:	- OFF
ADDRESS PETROLEUM	RECEIVE 2019
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	JUN C WICHITA
LEASE COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY

TICKET

No	6	Sec. of Line	89	

PAGE OF

Serv	nces, i	inc.								14.				!	<u></u> !	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	.1	WELL/PROJECT NO.		LEA	SE		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITYC	<i>)</i>			ATE	OWN	ER	
1. NESS CAR	<u> </u>	1-23		lo'	LOL	GHLTW - RYAN	223(1)	Ks					4-29-09	7	SAME	
2 .		TICKET TYPE CONTR	ACT	OR			RIG NAME/NO.		DELIVERED T	0		C	RDER NO.			
		SERVICE SALES	Fai	72162	TR	JCKING		VIA		ATI	N					
3.		WELL TYPE		WEI	LL CAT	EGORY JOB P	URPOSE		WELL PERMIT	NO.		1	VELL LOCATION	,		
4.		OIL		1	<u>ر کی ع</u>	TOPMENT	CEMENT PORT CO	o car	<u> </u>			6	<u>srownell, k</u>	<u>z</u> -	12E N. E	<u> </u>
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTION	s 		··**), ≠**,	ž										
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/	_	CCOUNTING		Joseph 1	DESCRIPTION					Ţ	UNIT		AMOUNT	
REFERENCE		NUMBER L	ос	ACCT	DF				QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE			т—
575			1			MILEAGE 110			25	ME		! 	<u> </u>	00	125	00
5760		ij	1			PUMP CHARGE			1	20B	1752	FT	1100	00	1100	00
105		<u> </u>	1			PORT COLLER O	PHILY TOOL)	20B		<u> </u>	300	00	300	00
																!
330			1			SWEFT MULTE	- DWSDY STANKE	以	150	SVS		<u> </u>	14	00	2100	00
276		<u> </u>				FIOCELE			44	(&S		<u>i</u>		50		00
290						D-AZQ		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2	GAL			.35	2	70	00
581			}			SERVICE CHARL	E COMUT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	175	SZS				<u> ১</u> ০	262	<u>50</u>
28 3			į.			mindmum bed	MAGE CHARGE		17384	ies.	217.3	IM	250	00	250	00
										<u> </u>						<u> </u>
						·				 		! 				
			·							<u>i</u>	T TIM	<u> </u>				
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowledges	and	agrees to		DEMIT DAY	VARIATIO.		RVEY	AG	REE DECIDE	DIS D AGRE	PAGE TOT	AI		İ
the terms and cond	ditions on the re	everse side hereof	whic	h include,		REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK		İ		i	1	`	4273	iso.
but are not limited	to, PAYMEN	T, RELEASE, IND	EMI	VITY, and				WE UNDERSTOO	D AND							
LIMITED WARR	•	•		•	1		NUCEC INC	MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W				+	-			İ
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU	•	Λ	то		-	SWIFT SER	RVICES, INC.	PERFORMED WI						\dashv		
START OF WORK OR DE	LIVERY OF GOODS					P.O. B	OX 466	WE OPERATED T AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	HE EQUIPMEN D JOB			ŀ	TAX	1		ĺ
	(MM)							SATISFACTORIL	(?	1						
X DATE SIGNED	11	IME SIGNED		D-AM:	4		Y, KS 67560	ARE YOU SATISF	IED WITH OUR YES	SERVIC	E?					
4-29-09	, //	1230		E P.M.		785-79	98-2300						TOTAL			l
					1_				STOMER DID NO							<u></u>
		CUSTOMER	ACC	EPTANCE (OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby ackno	wledges receipt of t	he materials a	nd servi	ces listed on t	this ticke	t.			

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

SWIFT Services, Inc. JÖB LÖĞ DATE 4-29-09 PAGE NO. CUSTOMER PLANATE WELL NO. CLOUGHITH - RYAN COMET PORT COLLOR TICKET NO. 16189 PERROLEUM PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) CHART VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING GOMBITE WILL. 1230 ON LOUTDA :WH 1 5 2009 TURTAK - 23/8 intois. CASED6 - 51/2" PURT COLUME 1752 1315 1000 PETEST CASING - HELD 3/2 1320 OPW PORT COLUR - INT RATE 2 500 41/4 1325 83 500 MEX CONFUT ISO SUS SMO 1/1 1/SK FLOCELE 1350 Ц 6 700 DISPLACE CEMENT 11/00 CLOSE PORT COLUR - PSETEST - HELD 1000 CRECULATED 20 SUS COMENT TO PIT 1410 4 500 RUN 4 JTS - CERCULATE CLEAN 20 WASH TRUCK RECEIVED PULL YOUL JUN 1 6 2009 1500 JUB COMPLETE KCC WICHITA THUK YOU WAWE BRETT DAVE



CHARGE TO:		-	
HWYATZ.	PETROLEOM		
ADDRESS	I to the Court of I	 	
ADDRESS			
1			

RECEIVED

JUN 1 6 2009

TICKET

16178 No

PAGE	OF
1	2

Services,		STIT, STATE, ZIP CODE			KCC WICHITA	PAGE OF
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS CAY KS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	OLONGHIM - RY	COUNTY/PARISH AN ESSS	STATE	CITY	DATE OWNER 4-20-09 SAME
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACT SERVICE SALES		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED TO LOGATION	ORDER NO.
3.	WELL TYPE OZZ	WELL CATEGORY DEUCTOPMENT	JOB PURPOSE CMOT 5/2" LONG	STÚTA?	WELL PERMIT NO.	BROWNELL, VS- 1E. IN. F.S
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	I diation in	1000	31KIND		IPPROMOSICIAN A LE INCL.

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING		G	DECCRIPTION					UNIT	4401117	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	AMOUNT	
১%	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P)			MILEAGE # 110	25	MI			<u>४</u> ळ	125,00	
\$78)			DUMD CHARCE)	20B	4438	F	1400 00	140000	
221					LIGHT LCL	2	GAL		<u> </u>	25 00	50 00	
281	9	1			MUDFLUSH	500	GNL) 00	50000	
402					CEUTRALDUS)2	EA.	51/2	ş t	55 00	660100	
403		ì			COMENT BASKETS		EA		<u>.</u>	180 00	36000	
404		1			PORT COLUR TOPIT # 68	1	٤A	1752	F	1900 🗯	1900 00	
<u>40b</u>		1			LATCH DOWN PLUE - RAFFLE	1	CA.			22500	<u> </u>	
407		1			INSERT FLOAT SHOE W/ AUTO FIZE		٤a			27500	275 00	
1119					ROTATING HAD RWTAL	1	Jul.			150 00	15000	
·		<u> </u>						I IIN.			 	

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED 4-20-09 TIME SIĞNED 1830

¹⊡~A:M. `⊠ P.M.

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

									i
	SURVEY	AG	REE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGRE	E DACE TOT			
-	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?					PAGE TOT	AL 3 /	5645	00
	WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?								
	OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?						# <u>2</u>	3625	75
	WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?					TAX			
	ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR S	SERVIC	E?	NO		TOTAL			
	CUSTOMER DID NO	T WISH	TO R	ESPOND		IUIAL			

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR.

APPROVAL

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 16178

Service	o. Inc.	Off: 785-	798-2300		CUSTOMER PERCOLEUM	O LOUG!	٠ (١٢٠٠	RYAN 1	-23	DATE 1)-20-09	PAGE O	F 2
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFEREN PART NUMBER	CE/ AC	COUNTING ACCT DE		DESCRIPTION:	OTY	и ли	env.		UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	T .
<u></u> ვავ		1			STANDARD CEMENT EA-2		SKZ	uu.	UM	11,00	Цос	1
330		1			MODERATE YEARS - ITIUM FILMS		24.2			14100	1400	
276	E. 00				Flocell		اروح	İ		1/50		100
283	3	1		,	SALT	500	1	ſ		15		100
284	Š	1			CALSEAL		282	500	روح	30 00		00
285	<u> </u>)			CFD-1	Į.	ارهح	i		4 00		00
290					D-ALR	2	GAL			35100		100
							ļ					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							<u> </u>					
- 1 		\longrightarrow					 					<u> </u>
a* 		-										<u> </u>
^ <u></u>		_ _			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	REGENED UN S	KCC IAME ANDS	72/1				<u> </u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					19 3	9	5				<u>i </u>
						₩ <u>3</u>	<u> </u>		_		·	
						+	9	·	\dashv	i		<u> </u>
(<u>*</u>							-					<u> </u>
								<u> </u>				-
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-	+	+			<u> </u>
								<u>_</u>				
								- i	-			
									_			<u> </u>
									\dashv			
dia ,									+			
<u> </u>		1		i	SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	<u> </u>	00		1,50	300	00
<u> </u>					MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 20160	TON MILES		<u>.55.75</u>		1 00	300 255	クイ
•							<u>-</u>	1 79 48 7744	र इ.स.च	PRESIDENCE PROPERTY		<u> </u>
. ·								\$ Prints	* 13	TIONTOFAL	3625.	75

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** DATE 4-20-09 PAGE NO. CUSTOMER WELL NO. LEASE
O'LOUGHLIN - RYAN CEMENT S'A' LONGTRING PINTAR PEREUSEUM VOLUME PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 1830 ON LOURTZON 1915 START S'/2" CNSDG ZWWELL RASE! SETE L'OFF ROTTOM TD-4438 TP-4443 s'h " 14 SJ-12' CETTEN 2005-12346, 1422, 30 67 69, 81, 93 CMT BSKTS - 7,68 PORTCOLLAR : 1752 89 # LE 11 OL 2105 DROP BALL - CARCUMTE ROTATE 2127 12 500 PUMP 500 GAL MUDICUSH 2129 500 PUMP 20 BRIS KCI - FLUSH 20 2135 PLUG RH (30 GAS) 4% 2139 27 400 MX CONGT 70555Mb . 12.5 PK 4 24 300 100 SNS EA-2 . 15,5 PRG 2152 23GIL - AMUS TOO 112AW 2153 RELEASE LATELL DOWN PLUG RECEIVED 2155 DISPLACE PLUG JUN 1 6 2009 KCC WICHITA 98 850 SHUT OFF RUTATING 61/2 108.1 2210 1500 PRUG DOWN - PEUP LATEHEN PRUG 2212 RELEASE AST - HELD OK WASHTRUCK 2300 JUB COMPLETE THANK YOU WAKE BROT DIVE

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

Guide Shoe Centralizer Baskets AFU Inserts JUN 1 5 2009 KCC WICHITA	Phone 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041	НО	me Onice	r.u. B	ux 34 Mus	sell, KS 67665	No	To Curt Uit
Lease - Lough - Ryf Well No. - 3 Lease	Sec.	Twp.		1	County	State	On Location	Finish
Contractor Type Job T	Date William 2	1	22.01	N	A.			110:30 P
Type Job Type Job Type Job To Joan Progress of Part Cementing, Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed. Cas. Cas. Depth Griege To Joseph Street This Size Depth Street This Size Depth Street The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. Cement Left in Cas. Shoe Joint The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. Cement Left in Cas. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Cement Left in Cas. Shoe Joint Cement Tool Officered The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. Cement Tool Officered Common 150 @ 10 00 00 1500 00	Lease O-Loughlin-Ryth	Well No.	1-23	Lobati	m		M. S. S.	A. Sanga
Type Job To Quality Olivell Cementing, Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish Sementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed. Charge Depth Charge Depth City State	Contractor							
Hole Size T.D. Sementier and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed. Csg. Depth Charge Depth Street Dill Pipe Depth Street Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Common Left in Csg. Joint Amount Ordered Common Lef					To Quality Oi	well Cementing, In	nc. nt cementina equipme	nt and furnish
Depth Depth Street Delt Pipe Depth Street Tool Depth The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Cement Left in Csg. Joint J	The state of the s	T.D.			cementer and	helper to assist o	wner or contractor to	do work as listed.
Drill Pipe Depth City State Tool Depth The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor Cement Left in Csg. Shee Joint Press. Max. Minimum Meas Line Displace Displace Common 50 @ 10 00 1500.00 Pert. EQUIPMENT Gel. 3 @ 17.00 51.00 Pumptrk No. Driver Heipe Bulktrk: No. Driver Driver Driver Sultrk: No. Driver Sultrk: No. Driver Sultrk: No. Driver Mills Sultrk: No. Driver Su	Csg.	Depth	306°		Charge To	To with the .	nakalan kan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan d	in the state of th
Tool Depth The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor Cement Left in Csq. Shoe Joint CEMENT Press Max. Minimum Amount Ordered Common 150 @ 10 00 1500 0	Tbg. Size	Depth			Street		Significant of the	
Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Amount Ordered Press Max. Minimum Amount Ordered Meas Line Displace Common 150 @ 10 00 1500 00 Pert. Poz. Mix Gel. 3 @ 17.00 51.00 Pumptrix No. Cementer Calcium 5 @ 42.00 210.00 Bulktrix No. Dirver Mills Bulktrix No. Dirver Salt Flower Salt Flower Salt Flower Salt Flower Total 172.00 Handling 153 @ 155 mult 250.00 Remarks: Mileage 0 1 5 mult 1 70.00 Gentralizer Baskets RECEIVED Accident Amount Ordered Flower Salt Flower Salt Flower Truck Charge Flower Truck Charge Received Receive	Drlll Pipe	Depth	in disental and sec	44.	City	i da di Saladari Basili eta jara Linggaria	State	The second secon
Press Max. Meas Line Displace Common 150 @ 10.00 1500.00 Pert. Poz. Mix Gel. 3 @ 17.00 51.00 Pumptrk No. Commenter Ficiliar Diver Bulktrk No. Diver Sultry JOB SERVICES & REMARKS Ficology Mileage Footage Total 477.00 Handling 153 @ 172.00 Filoat Equipment Guite Shoe Gentralizer Baskets Salte Float Equipment Guite Shoe Gentralizer Baskets Acc WICHITA Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93.33	Tool	Depth	kaj ja je i sailt	- Political	The above was	done to satisfaction	and supervision of owner	er agent or contractor.
Meas Line Displace Displace Common SO @ 10,00 1500,00 Perf. EQUIPMENT Gel. 3 @ 17,00 51,00 Pumptrik	Cement Left in Csg.	Shoe Join	nta sa Sas			CEMENT	ការស្មើត្រូវតា ប្រើបានលើ ១០១០ កែសជ្ញុំតំណប់ ប្រហែល សង្សា ១០០	#
Meas Line Displace Common 150 (2) 10.50 1500.70	Press Max.		as extension		Amount Orde	red 🐔		116
EQUIPMENT Get 3	Meas Line		Sala At 1.	SS & Selection of I depoted	Common	150 Q	10.00	1500.00
Pumptrix No Cementer Catcium S	Perf.			a Zaje strija.	Poz. Mix		THE STATE OF A	gagere, a disk yî
Pumptrk Helper Calcium (a) 72.00 Bulktrk No. Driver Dr	EQUIPI	VENT	isan i Marayat dh Marayat an	y al di Projet Diamontos	Gel.	301	7.00	51,00
Bulktrk 3 Driver Bulktrk 3 No. Driver Bulktrk 3 No. Driver Sait Sait Sait Sait Sait Sait Sait Sait	Pumptrk No. Cementer (, makajai rij		'Calcium	50 4	2.00	210,00
Bulktric Strice & REMARKS Pumptrk Charge SFC 400.00 Mileage Total Total Total Total Flowseal Handling Flowseal Handling Flowseal Handling Flowseal Handling Flowseal Flo				Angeled (Kin)	Mills	ski store i drafti ski i Mat Gregorija	n 機構的基础 Martin 1995 Orthodoxide Million (1995) (1995)	e piedas 4. j. 12 Min ej) e Richero de j. 12
Pumptrk Charge SFC 400.00 Mileage 1 to the File C 72.00 Footage 400.00 Remarks:	No. Driver Bulktrk		B., Late Charles	All ST	Salt			still with your org
Mileage Total 472.00 Handling 158 (2) 175 276.50 Remarks: Mileage 03 Succession 250.00 Primp Truck Charge 472.00 FLOAT EQUIPMENT Guide Strice Centralizer Baskets AFU Inserts JUN 15 2009 KCC WICHITA Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93.33	JOB SERVICES	& REMARK	(S	19,045	Flowseal	tini edili in e dinem Tan	e produktivní spolitický spolitický spolitický spolitický spolitický spolitický spolitický spolitický spolitic Profesiólogia	Elgent on to behind
Total 477.00 Handling 158.00 175 276.50 Remarks: Mileage 03 1 10 10 10 10 250.00 Fump Truck Charge 472.00 FLOAT EQUIPMENT Guide Shoe Centralizer Baskets 1 RECEIVED APUINSerts JUN 15 2009 KCC WICHITA Retating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93.33	Pumptrk Charge 5FC	parting the parting of	400.	00	(Magaziki Salahi	in a gradini ni de Amerika a kao ng		15. W. 18. 1
Total 972 00 Handling 158 00 75 276 50 Mileage 05 1 SMLL 101 MILE 250 00 Pümp Truck Charge 972 00 FLOAT EQUIPMENT Guide Shoe Centralizer. Baskets 1 AEU Inserts UNN 15 2009 KCC WICHITA Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93.33	Mileage to be 100 6	isan i salp	1 11172W	00	อนจีง คี เกิดเด็ดกา	Decoration (Programme		
Remarks: Mileage U SALL CALL	Man of 19	A STANCE	TO BEAD		ngga (ngi) - nggan bole	ng Majang kan		
Pümp Truck Charge 472.00 Pümp Truck Charge 472.00 FLOAT EQUIPMENT Guide Shoe Centralizer Baskers AEU Inserts JUN 15 2009 KCC WICHITA Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93.33		Tota	472.	20	Handling	198 (2)	1.75	276150
Pümp Trück Charge FLOAT EQUIPMENT Guide Shoe Centralizer Baskets A. REGENED AEU Inserts WIN 1 5 2009 KCC WICHITA Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93.3.3	Remarks:	X. V		rs (Narita)	Mileage	311542	KRIMIL	250.00
Guide Shoe Centralizer Baskets AFU Inserts JUN 1 5 2009 KCC WICHTA Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93-33	11.54.0590	ad 😽 🔻				harge	in hatis i i i i i	472.00
Guide Shoel Centralizer Baskets AFUINSERS JUN 16 2009 KCC WICHITA Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 73-3-3	1000	itoskifa	Λ.		to produce and			Termina di Salahar Termina di Salaharanga
Received Baskets AFU Inserts JUN 1 5 2009 Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93 333	Control of Police	V 28		7,5	Guide Shoe		ene apellare a e esc.	
Baskets AFUInseris JUN 1 5 2009 KCC WICHITA Squeez Mainfold Tax 93.33	A SA	Mary Commencer	e Valori di coditi		Centralizer	erin de ender market de reces	The Marie William Control	1
AFU inserts JUN 1 6 2009 KCC WICHITA Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93 3 3	,		ME SOO HOUSE VIEW	2 mircs	Baskets 🕬 🗀	ekar kires keriktis i		e la les en celemanshij
WIN 16 2009 KCC WICHITA Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93 3 3	rock as the day of the second sections and the second seco	a leit andice	1 600 ta. (1 504.53)	na obla	AFU Inserts	The second of th	30 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No. 10 No.	
Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93.33	The second secon	E Care de Company	1 mm 1 mm 1 mm	4.00		Ser J	UN 1 6 2009	
Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93.33	The authors is an engineer of the	Line Sept	in Constitution	7.20	ha Maratt			
Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93.33		The second	$\mathbf{\Lambda}$		No. of the Seal	All Marie Contract	<u> PAIOLIII A</u>	
Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold Tax 93.33			(No grade
Squeez Mainfold Tax 93.33		(13) X		20,000	Rotating Head		ng tiprotisana na kalika ika	novacji se spresiv drane
Tax 93-33	a constant estations and estate of the second	ini que la s	orthic trans				er de la composition	
Discount (552.00) Total Charge 2.200, 8	The second of th	un a ser a s	rija (1. 1805 f. 17. Najvas ir pasasis	1000	បុន្តាស់ស្វែក្រុង គ្រង់		Tax	93.33
Total Charge 2 2/1/1, 3	The state of the s	18 . 2012 - 27 . 24 ku ki piliki 15	·武祥(1678-1784年) 18.	111, 11 4	gitte of the state	e en la respectation de la virilla de la virilla de la virilla de la virilla de la virilla de la virilla de la La Salancia de la virilla de la virilla de la virilla de la virilla de la virilla de la virilla de la virilla d	Discount	(552.00)
	All Com		Mary to a to	का केर्ग	Arte San W. T	Market States	Total Charge	23/11/8